
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Bab 8
Istis Baroh 1
ANALISIS SWOT UNTUK PENGEMBANGAN STRATEGI PEMASA…
mbangan_Strategi_Pemasaran_Produk_Olahan_Apel_di_Mala…
266.99K
12
5,475
33,045
30-Jul-2024 10:35AM (UTC+0700)
2424674262

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

https://pdx-internal.turnitin.com/a_home.asp?lang=en_us


ANALISIS SWOT UNTUK
PENGEMBANGAN STRATEGI

PEMASARAN PRODUK OLAHAN
APEL DI MALANG RAYA

by Bab 8

Submission date: 30-Jul-2024 10:35AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2424674262
File name: mbangan_Strategi_Pemasaran_Produk_Olahan_Apel_di_Malang_Raya.pdf
(266.99K)
Word count: 5475
Character count: 33045



2

2

4

4

9

14

1519
21



1

3
3

3

5

7

10

16

18



11



1

1

8



8

20



1

6



3

6



1

2

2

6

6

12
13



2

6

17



1

2



2





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

ANALISIS SWOT UNTUK PENGEMBANGAN STRATEGI
PEMASARAN PRODUK OLAHAN APEL DI MALANG RAYA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

lagcomsat.de
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

ebookdig.biz
Internet Source

live-look-no.icu
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

www.stajsarah.cz
Internet Source

131design.nl
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17

Submitted to Universitas Sanata Dharma
Student Paper

Akmaludin Dwijaya, Sri Rahardian Mukjizat.
"Analisis Strategi Promosi Rumah Produksi
Lens Cinema dalam Film “Nikah Yuk!”", Jurnal
Ilmiah Komunikasi ( JIKOM) STIKOM IMA, 2021
Publication

Widya Fitriana, Wetri Febrina. "ANALISIS
POTENSI BRIKET BIO-ARANG SEBAGAI
SUMBER ENERGI TERBARUKAN", Jurnal Teknik
Pertanian Lampung ( Journal of Agricultural
Engineering), 2021
Publication

Yunia Rahayuningsih. "STRATEGI
PENGEMBANGAN PORANG
(AMORPHOPHALUS MUELLERI) DI PROVINSI
BANTEN", Jurnal Kebijakan Pembangunan
Daerah, 2020
Publication

hcsd.samdu.uz
Internet Source

cris.unibo.it
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source



<1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

lib.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

seminar.fpp.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

Agung Puji Astono, Sukaris Sukaris, Tri Cicik
Wijayanti. "STRATEGI PENGEMBANGAN
BISNIS JPP MENJADI SBU PT. PETROKIMIA
GRESIK MENGGUNAKAN PERSPEKTIF
ANALISIS "SWOT"", Jurnal Riset
Entrepreneurship, 2022
Publication

idoc.pub
Internet Source


